

NORTH HUNTINGDON TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY
CONTRACT NO. 2022-03A: MARKVUE MANOR PHASE 4 SANITARY SEWER REPLACEMENT
BID OPENING: JUNE 8, 2022 AT 2:00 PM
BID TABULATION

	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	Advanced Contracting		J.S. Bova		Jet Jack		Ligonier Construction		Kukurin		D&M Contracting	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
A.	Sewer Pipe													
	8" PVC Pipe													
	0' - 12'	360 LF	\$70.00	\$25,200.00	\$140.00	\$50,400.00	\$180.00	\$64,800.00	\$128.00	\$46,080.00	\$137.00	\$49,320.00	\$200.00	\$72,000.00
	12' +	800 LF	\$70.00	\$56,000.00	\$140.00	\$112,000.00	\$225.00	\$180,000.00	\$142.00	\$113,600.00	\$209.00	\$167,200.00	\$273.00	\$218,400.00
B.	8" Horizontal Directional Drilling	195 LF	\$70.00	\$13,650.00	\$287.00	\$55,965.00	\$250.00	\$48,750.00	\$250.00	\$48,750.00	\$422.00	\$82,290.00	\$835.00	\$162,825.00
C.	8" x 6" Wye Service Connection	28 EA	\$1,500.00	\$42,000.00	\$225.00	\$6,300.00	\$300.00	\$8,400.00	\$250.00	\$7,000.00	\$235.00	\$6,580.00	\$575.00	\$16,100.00
D.	6" PVC Service Sewer	585 LF	\$107.00	\$62,595.00	\$86.00	\$50,310.00	\$100.00	\$58,500.00	\$90.00	\$52,650.00	\$76.00	\$44,460.00	\$70.00	\$40,950.00
E.	Observation Port - Plastic Cap	18 EA	\$400.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,010.00	\$18,180.00	\$500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$23,400.00	\$795.00	\$14,310.00	\$1,140.00	\$20,520.00
F.	Observation Port - Cast Iron Cap	10 EA	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,010.00	\$10,100.00	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,850.00	\$18,500.00	\$1,055.00	\$10,550.00	\$1,465.00	\$14,650.00
G.	Manhole Barrel	165 VF	\$30.00	\$4,950.00	\$445.00	\$73,425.00	\$750.00	\$123,750.00	\$520.00	\$85,800.00	\$460.00	\$75,900.00	\$420.00	\$69,300.00
H.	Standard Frame and Cover	13 EA	\$5,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$640.00	\$8,320.00	\$450.00	\$5,850.00	\$460.00	\$5,980.00	\$440.00	\$5,720.00	\$1,065.00	\$13,845.00
I.	Plastic Inflow Protector	24 EA	\$40.00	\$960.00	\$116.00	\$2,784.00	\$250.00	\$6,000.00	\$145.00	\$3,480.00	\$95.00	\$2,280.00	\$165.00	\$3,960.00
J.	Steel Inflow Protector	4 EA	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$545.00	\$2,180.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$680.00	\$2,720.00	\$590.00	\$2,360.00	\$825.00	\$3,300.00
K.	Select Backfill	1,950 CY	\$0.25	\$487.50	\$49.00	\$95,550.00	\$40.00	\$78,000.00	\$42.00	\$81,900.00	\$68.00	\$132,600.00	\$52.00	\$101,400.00
L.	Stone Driveway	10 SY	\$5.00	\$50.00	\$8.00	\$80.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$52.00	\$520.00	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$61.00	\$610.00
M.	Asphalt Driveway	60 SY	\$15.00	\$900.00	\$190.00	\$11,400.00	\$60.00	\$3,600.00	\$92.00	\$5,520.00	\$85.00	\$5,100.00	\$155.00	\$9,300.00
N.	Concrete Driveway	40 SY	\$19.00	\$760.00	\$210.00	\$8,400.00	\$140.00	\$5,600.00	\$235.00	\$9,400.00	\$190.00	\$7,600.00	\$335.00	\$13,400.00
O.	Municipal Road Curb Restoration	160 LF	\$2.00	\$320.00	\$30.00	\$4,800.00	\$70.00	\$11,200.00	\$15.00	\$2,400.00	\$6.00	\$960.00	\$27.00	\$4,320.00
P.	Municipal Road Restoration	500 SY	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$150.00	\$75,000.00	\$90.00	\$45,000.00	\$106.00	\$53,000.00	\$120.00	\$60,000.00	\$140.00	\$70,000.00
Q.	Manhole Demolition	7 EA	\$200.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$13,300.00	\$1,365.00	\$9,555.00	\$2,025.00	\$14,175.00
R.	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,683.00	\$2,683.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
S.	Landscaping/Lawn Restoration	1 LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$71,000.00	\$71,000.00	\$66,945.00	\$66,945.00
T.	Erosion and Sedimentation Controls	1 LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
U.	Mobilization/Demobilization	1 LS	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$95,186.00	\$95,186.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
	TOTAL PRICE BID			\$599,772.50		\$718,580.00		\$719,550.00		\$720,000.00		\$816,618.00		\$1,021,000.00